

## Milwaukee County

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-3	12 Version: 1	Name:	A resolution requesting the Directo Transportation furnish a report to th of Supervisors regarding how the D Transportation might increase the u roundabouts in Milwaukee County roadways, and capital p	ne County Board Department of utilization of
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Signed	
File created:	1/20	/2022	In control:	County Clerk	
On agenda:			Final action:	4/7/2022	
Title:	A resolution requesting the Director of Transportation furnish a report to the County Board of Supervisors regarding how the Department of Transportation might increase the utilization of roundabouts in Milwaukee County properties, roadways, and capital projects				
Sponsors:	Jason Haas, Priscilla E. Coggs-Jones, Steven Shea, Russell Antonio Goodwin Sr.				
Indexes:					
Indexes: Code sections:					
	22-3		IDMENT I (Add	DTE, 3. 22-312 COUNTY BOARD RE opted; Vote 17-0), 5. 22-312 COUNTY ATURE PAGE	
Code sections:	22-3	12 COUNTY BOARD AMEN ROSSED RESOLUTION, 6.	IDMENT I (Add	opted; Vote 17-0), 5. 22-312 COUNTY ATURE PAGE	
Code sections: Attachments:	22-3 ENG	12 COUNTY BOARD AMEN ROSSED RESOLUTION, 6.	IDMENT I (Add 22-312 SIGNA Act	opted; Vote 17-0), 5. 22-312 COUNTY ATURE PAGE	' BOARD
Code sections: Attachments: Date	22-3 ENG Ver.	12 COUNTY BOARD AMEN ROSSED RESOLUTION, 6. Action By	IDMENT I (Add . 22-312 SIGN/ Act SIC	opted; Vote 17-0), 5. 22-312 COUNTY ATURE PAGE ion	' BOARD
Code sections: Attachments: Date 4/7/2022	22-3 ENG Ver.	12 COUNTY BOARD AMEN ROSSED RESOLUTION, 6. Action By County Executive Milwaukee County Board o	IDMENT I (Add 22-312 SIGN/ Act SIC	opted; Vote 17-0), 5. 22-312 COUNTY ATURE PAGE ion GNED	′ BOARD Result
Code sections: Attachments: Date 4/7/2022 3/24/2022	22-3 ENG Ver. 1 1	12 COUNTY BOARD AMEN ROSSED RESOLUTION, 6. Action By County Executive Milwaukee County Board o Supervisors Milwaukee County Board o	IDMENT I (Add 22-312 SIGN/ Act SIC	opted; Vote 17-0), 5. 22-312 COUNTY ATURE PAGE ion GNED CONSIDERED	Y BOARD Result Pass
Code sections: Attachments: Date 4/7/2022 3/24/2022 3/24/2022	22-3 ENG Ver. 1 1	12 COUNTY BOARD AMEN ROSSED RESOLUTION, 6. Action By County Executive Milwaukee County Board o Supervisors Milwaukee County Board o Supervisors Milwaukee County Board o	IDMENT I (Add <u>22-312 SIGN/</u> Act SIC of RE of AN	opted; Vote 17-0), 5. 22-312 COUNTY ATURE PAGE ion GNED CONSIDERED IENDED	Y BOARD Result Pass Pass
Code sections: Attachments: Date 4/7/2022 3/24/2022 3/24/2022 3/24/2022	22-3 ENG Ver. 1 1 1	12 COUNTY BOARD AMEN ROSSED RESOLUTION, 6. Action By County Executive Milwaukee County Board o Supervisors Milwaukee County Board o Supervisors Milwaukee County Board o Supervisors Milwaukee County Board o	IDMENT I (Add 22-312 SIGN/ Act SIC of RE of AM of AD	opted; Vote 17-0), 5. 22-312 COUNTY ATURE PAGE ion GNED CONSIDERED IENDED	Y BOARD Result Pass Pass Pass

A resolution requesting the Director of Transportation furnish a report to the County Board of Supervisors regarding how the Department of Transportation might increase the utilization of roundabouts in Milwaukee County properties, roadways, and capital projects